/
* LAS PALMERAS GOLF
\>

N\

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE LAS PALMAS DE P&P 2022
LAS PALMERAS GOLF - 4 DE SEPTIEMBRE

LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE JUGADORES INSCRITOS

FRANJA HORARIA
N LICENCIA NOMBRE HCP

1 CP39757355 AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH
2 CP35244580 VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

3 CP26102263 GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE
4 CP02893646 RODRIGUEZ DIiAZ, MARCOS

5 CP00941134 CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL
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CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
CP35066333 SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO
CP26436837 RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
CP35895074 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL

10 CP35790536 LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO

11 CP26453373 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL

12 CP17768305 RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI

13 CP01907134 SINTES NAVARRO, MINERVA

14 CP01113315 MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

15 CP02463632 RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO

16 CP26369863 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO

17 CP01929578 MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL

18 CP06906792 AZA CORDERO, SILVIA

19 CP35361805 ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

20 CP26964342 URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE

21 CP35084827 CHALA, ALAIN

22 CP26090357 MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE

23 CP26407550 SEBARES DiAZ, MANUEL

24 CP26158914 ARMAS MORALES, JUAN ALBERTO

25 CP39955318 CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

26 CP04288677 ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE

27 CP26164789 PEREZ MARTELL, FRANCISCO

28 CP17784833 FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO

29 CP20918056 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO

30 CP39265712 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER

31 CP26454308 CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO

32 CP01113322 BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA

33 CP39930939 BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO

34 CP35444726 FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE

35 CP15266720 GNADLINGER, KARL
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CP00975255
CP17320409
CP39476459
CP39951909
CP35401190
CP26423736
CP02238929
CP15931740
CP01165889
CP26400927
CP02466757
CP09406286
CP09428202
CP35084816
CP00220731
CP35485184
CP35409161
CP03937167
CP31160756
CP06815666
CP15698466
CP22926388
CP26884190
CP35922872
CP29423734
CP35432403
CP35951095
CP03955835
CP03390057
CP17774021
CP26950122
CP26429984
CP35427195
CP35476678
CP01240215
CP00970980
CP00184253
CP39400934
CP00444894
CP35401191
CP00446852
CP35421833
CP06916790
CP39414156
CP15793027
CP00381543
CP18402100
CP26382128

VALERON SUAREZ, ADORAM JAVIER
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL VICTOR
SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA

VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE ADAN
MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL LUIS
ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA

REH, SEBASTIAN

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE

OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE
SABARIS REY, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CHALA, MICHELE

SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO, ROBERTO

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO
ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO
SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JARED

AZA FRUTOS, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ANDRES
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONCIO
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
TURIENZO MARI, SANTOS
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA

DEIJ FERRADA, RICARDO FADUL
ROSSI, GIORGIO

ROSSI, MASSIMO

MEDINA GARCIA, MIGUEL

PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS

GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA

SANCHEZ MORAGAS, ENRIQUE
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS
DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTIAN
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
JIMENEZ VEGA, IGNACIO

POLICART GENE, XAVIER

ALDEA FRIAS, DAN

ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
LEPPANEN, MAIJA LEENA
SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUIS
MEDINA GARCIA, RAFAEL

GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR
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CP39967471
CP35892415
CP39964238
CP0O0151571
CP17367906
CP39950874
CP17643956
CP26884191
CP26095924
CP00497998
CP39900311
CP26981843
CP35423738
CP26979485
CP35948203
CP35981405
CP35995011
CP26960873
CP39955307
CP26446277
CP39454380
CP00431842
CP35962240
CP35170421
CP35170411
CP06065762
CP35750527
CP39990323
CP15937710
CP26817955
CP26800745
CP00099656
CP26950124
CP0O0070467
CP35069929
CP26988540

HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ANGEL WLADIMIR
GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA
MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA MARIA
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX
ESPARZA ARANA, AGUSTIN

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
LIMA GONSALVES, FERMIN

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA M
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE GREGORIO
RISKALLAL LORENZO, LUIS MARIA
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT

MORENO IRIA, HECTOR

ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS
MASANET REVERON, JESUS JORGE
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
GUTIERREZ FLEITAS, MARINA

BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQUE
PENATE DENIZ, MARIA

SANCHEZ ARMAS, ANGEL

SANMARTIN ACOSTA, YUBAL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR DAVID
DIAZ GIL, MARIA CONCEPCION
RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER
PLASENCIA GARCES, CARMEN PIEDAD
DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
LLORET, PABLO

GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO
MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA

ESTER SANCHEZ, ANTONIO TIRSO
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